5
VTSA-MP

TEURSE: 539215

BRR

FESTO

$51E L]
BRIEH AP0
10-Link®
multi-pin &8
inFHREY 44
TENE B4R, &4 1508573-1:2010(7:4:4]
TEMEEEER8R OREENELE (2BE—BEBEENEIE)
RIERE -5°C...50 °C
RERE -20°C...60 °C
HHERERE 0-90%
FhEEEAR IP65
NEMA 4
it S Bt 4% CRC 0 - M ket
TERBA -0.09 Mpa...1 Mpa
-0.9 bar...10 bar
B Mpa 0.3 Mpa...1 Mpa
B8R 3 bar...10 bar
TERBA, AREEREERENKSE 0.3 Mpa...1 Mpa
3 bar...10 bar

HZERBREYE (PWIS) FFaM

VDMA24364-B1/B2-L

CEmRE (RATRER)

RHERABHEATEES
HAREMIBIES mmm
HAREEBEE

CEZiC (RATRER)

S HE EMC }‘a"v\
&85 RoHS 154
ﬁéﬁ@%’—ﬁ:ﬁ{%m RAIRTE

KC 1Z52 KC-EMV
8 BIA

C-Tick

cULus - 2% (OL)
Fhig FHIRE 2 (ATEX)
ATEX mEE5E R 113G
RAEFhIEBREERY ExnAlIC T3 X Gc
BRI RE -5°C <= Ta <= +50°C
w1 RlERER RoHS &8
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&

MBS AL, TTREEFEASERISIR
BAMAYE 32
BhHEHZAEHE 32
ERENS Bz
RaThaE x TOT(EEFERE, BH
x=0O"fu, EBIBRE, BF
xx=OZfz, I, BEE
2E=0O0Z6IR8, BA/BA, ERERE
RO ESEE
hO”fhr, #BE, BETEAR
hO”fr, ERRE
hOZHRE, BBk, BEARE8E
hO=f1, BR
AO=f+ER
AO=fFHR
RO=fz, KO2ER, fO4HR
LEEIEEL THERR
MRS 18 mm
26 mm
42 mm
52 mm
65 mm
ZERR A
N

RAREEERE

18 mm BEA 550 |/min

26 mm BEA 1100 [/min
42 mm BFA 1300 |/min
52 mm A 2900 |/min
65 mm BFA 4000 |/min

=
E

BEIRERR

G1/8
G1/4
G3/8
G1/2
QSs-6
Qs-8
Qs-10
QS-12
QS-14
QS-16

ASRANREFE 2]

LED

IZFEIRIEER DC

24V

SR BRI E

+/- 10 %
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